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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

44 86 Total Team
15 21 2 LAZO Cae Jelean

8 10 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle
14 94 Total Team
10 33 7 ROMERO Louie
34 45 Total Team
10 12 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle
18 22 10 VERDEFLOR Ma.Joahna

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 106 Total Team
11 24 3 BERMILLO Jewelle
3 13 8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy
5 95 Total Team
5 81 9 SISON Alexia Vea

20 67 Total Team
10 21 3 BERMILLO Jewelle

Best Scorer 13 33 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle11 40 1 SANTOS Katherine

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 106 Total Team
9 21 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle
6 16 8 ADOLFO Antonette
7 42 Total Team
2 4 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
1 1 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

11 74 Total Team
3 11 16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle
2 9 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

19 Total Team
75 222 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

24 106 Total Team
9 30 1 SANTOS Katherine
6 24 8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy
4 39 Total Team
2 19 10 TAN Kamille Josephine
2 4 1 SANTOS Katherine
1 47 Total Team
1 6 9 SISON Alexia Vea

17 Total Team
46 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ADU • Adamson University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

4 ALCANTARA Angelica

6 NIQUE May Ann

7 ROMERO Louie

8 ADOLFO Antonette

9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

10 VERDEFLOR Ma.Joahna KarenL

11 CRUZ Riza Andrea

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

15 JUEGOS Ayesha Tara

16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

17 ALMONTE Lucille May

18 TORING Lorene Grace

L L L

 
 

 
 


L L L


 
 
 
 


 

4

8
5

5
7
4
4

13
3
3

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
RICAFORT Raid Benson

SSC • San Sebastian College 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SANTOS Katherine

2 CANETE Reyann

3 BERMILLO JewelleL

4 MARASIGAN Christina

5 RAMOS Carmella Juliann

6 TAN Roxanne

7 DOMINGO Jasmyn

8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy

9 SISON Alexia Vea

10 TAN Kamille Josephine

11 STA. MARIA Hayvenae

12 LUMIBAO Jassy Lei

14 ORDONA Bianca

15 BORJA Clarence ClairL

  

L L L

  
 

  
  
  

  

L

11

3

6
1
6

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALAZO Clint

Referees: Pajarillo, Lumer (NR) & Velarde, Fernando (NR)

SSC
ADU 3

0 13
25

11
25

22
25

46
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:20 0:23 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 5810/26/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 12:53 End: 14:01 Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Women's Collegiate Challenge 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Group A)


